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                >CER0059A>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	CER0059A
	文件：134.01 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Excellent Low Side Rejection
	CTSCTS Electronic Components
西迪斯西迪斯公司

	

	CER0059A
	文件：100 bytes
Page：1 Pages


	包裝：卷帶（TR） 封裝/外殼：單體，2 PC 板 類別：濾波器 陶瓷濾波器 描述：CER FILTER 1.96GHZ BAND PASS
	TusonixaSubsidiaryofCTSElectronicComponentsTusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic Components
Tusonix Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic Components

	

	ATM-0059
	文件：345.15 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	ELECTRICALLY CONDUCTIVE DIE ATTACH ADHESIVE
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	BFO0059
	文件：100.05 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Reflectors, Fibers, Optics
	BalluffBalluff Korea Ltd.
巴魯夫巴魯夫自動化（上海）有限公司

	

	BUS0059
	文件：178.88 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	Ultrasonic Sensors
	BalluffBalluff Korea Ltd.
巴魯夫巴魯夫自動化（上海）有限公司

	

	EV0059
	文件：247.49 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	MP1567: Buck Boost Lumileds White LED Driver

GeneralDescription
TheEV0059evaluationboardisdesignedtodriveLumiledsWhiteLEDsusingMPS’MP1567stepdownconverter.TheEV0059circuitisapositivetonegativevoltageconverterwithapositiveinputvoltagerangeof2.6Vto6V.Thegeneratedoutputvoltagecanbeaslowas-18Vwith
	MPSMonolithic Power Systems Inc.
美國芯源美國芯源系統有限公司

	

	EV0059
	文件：302.88 Kbytes
Page：11 Pages


	1.2A Synchronous Rectified Step-Down Converter

DESCRIPTION
TheMP1567isa1.2A,800KHzDCtoDCconverterdesignedforlowvoltageapplicationsrequiringhighefficiency.Capableofprovidingoutputvoltagesaslowas0.9Vfroma3.3Vsupplyvoltage,theMP1567eliminatestheneedfora5Vrail,providingover90efficiencyviasynchronousr
	MPSMonolithic Power Systems Inc.
美國芯源美國芯源系統有限公司

	

	LF0059
	文件：95.32 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	LF0059
	MICRO-ELECTRONICS
Micro Electronics

	

	MABACT0059
	文件：101.04 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	1:1 Transmission Line Transformer 4.5 to 3000 MHz

Description
TheMABACT0059isa1:1TransmissionLineTransformer.ThewindingsoftheMABACT0059areweldedtothepackagesubstrateforimprovedreliabilityandtoeliminateleadcontent.ThisTransformerisideallysuitedforCATVandSatelliteSTB/Subscriberapplications.
Features
?Surface
	MA-COM
M/A-COM Technology Solutions, Inc.

	

	MABACT0059
	文件：79.87 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	1:1 Transmission Line Transformer 4.5 - 3000MHz

Description
M/ACom’sMABACT0059isa1:1TransmissionLineTransformer.ThewindingsoftheMABACT0059areweldedtothepackagesubstrateforimprovedreliabilityandtoeliminateleadcontent.ThisTransformerisideallysuitedforCATVandSatelliteSTB/Subscriberapplications.
Features
?S
	MACOM
Tyco Electronics

	

	MABACT0059
	文件：123.7 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	1:1 Transmission Line Transformer

Description
TheMABACT0059isa1:1TransmissionLineTransformer.ThewindingsoftheMABACT0059areweldedtothepackagesubstrateforimprovedreliabilityandtoeliminateleadcontent.ThisTransformerisideallysuitedforCATVandSatelliteSTB/Subscriberapplications.
Features
?Surface
	MA-COM
M/A-COM Technology Solutions, Inc.

	

	MABACT0059
	文件：520.14 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	1:1 Transmission Line Transformer
	MA-COM
M/A-COM Technology Solutions, Inc.

	



            

		
        
            
                產品屬性

            

            	產品編號：CER0059A

	制造商：Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic Components

	類別：濾波器 > 陶瓷濾波器

	包裝：卷帶（TR）

	頻率：1.96GHz 中心

	插損：3.5dB

	濾波器類型：帶通

	安裝類型：表面貼裝型

	封裝/外殼：單體，2 PC 板

	大小 / 尺寸：0.278" 長 x 0.222" 寬（7.05mm x 5.65mm）

	高度（最大值）：0.155"（3.93mm）

	描述：CER FILTER 1.96GHZ BAND PASS



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市鵬順微電子科技有限公司
	CER0059A
	CTS
	2022+
	原廠原包裝
	8600
	全新原裝 支持表配單 中國著名電子元器件獨立分銷
	詢價
	深圳市振宏微科技有限公司
	CER0066B
	CTS
	23+
	NA
	785
	專做原裝正品,假一罰百!
	詢價
	深圳市歐亞佳電子有限公司
	CER0069A
	Tusonix
	20+
	-
	1128
	無線通信IC,大量現貨!
	詢價
	深圳市科雨電子有限公司
	CER0069A
	TUSONIX
	20+
	射頻元件
	255
	就找我吧!--邀您體驗愉快問購元件!
	詢價
	深圳市恒意法電子有限公司
	CER0069A
	Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS El
	21+
	0
	12000
	RF/IF/RFID全系配套產品,原裝正品現貨!
	詢價
	深圳市驚羽科技有限公司
	CER0080A
	CTS
	24+25+/26+27+
	信號調節器
	367
	一一有問必回一特殊渠道一有長期訂貨一備貨HK倉庫
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	CER0088B
	CTS
	2017+
	SMD
	32568
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	深圳市科恒偉業電子有限公司
	CER0088B
	CTS
	2016+
	SMD.
	6523
	只做進口原裝現貨!假一賠十!
	詢價
	深圳市百視威訊電子科技有限公司
	CER0088B
	
	23+
	N/A
	49500
	正品授權貨源可靠
	詢價
	深圳市維爾達電子有限公司
	CER0088B
	CTS
	2023+
	SMD
	80000
	一級代理/分銷渠道價格優勢 十年芯程一路只做原裝正品
	詢價


        

        更多CER0059A供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 15:00:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	CER0069A
	CER0074B
	CER0080B
	CER-00-SA
	CER0109A
	CER0110A
	CER0111A
	CER0121A
	CER0126A
	CER0127A
	CER0138B
	CER0159B
	CER0186A
	CER0202A
	CER0205B
	CER0206B
	CER0215A
	CER0220A
	CER0230A
	CER0230C
	CER0231B
	CER0232A
	CER0232C
	CER0233B
	CER0234A
	CER0235A
	CER0236A
	CER0237B
	CER0238A
	CER0239B
	CER0242A
	CER0243B
	CER0244A
	CER0244E
	CER0245A
	CER0245E
	CER0246C
	CER0247E
	CER0249C
	CER0255B
	CER0261A
	CER0263B
	CER0273B
	CER0280A
	CER0284B


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	CER0074A
	CER0080A
	CER0081A
	CER0105A
	CER0109B
	CER0110B
	CER0117A
	CER0123A
	CER0126B
	CER0137A
	CER0139B
	CER0183A
	CER0188A
	CER0205A
	CER0206A
	CER0207A
	CER0215B
	CER0221A
	CER0230B
	CER0231A
	CER0231C
	CER0232B
	CER0233A
	CER0233C
	CER0234B
	CER0235B
	CER0236B
	CER0237C
	CER0239A
	CER0241C
	CER0243A
	CER0243D
	CER0244B
	CER0244G
	CER0245B
	CER0245F
	CER0247C
	CER0248C
	CER0254B
	CER0256B
	CER0263A
	CER0263C
	CER0274B
	CER0284A
	CER0286A
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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